

Progetto e direzione



In collaborazione con



METEF 2023 INTERNATIONAL INNOVATION AWARD

APPLICATION FORM (Attachment A)

This application for admission must be attached to the explanatory documentation of the proposed innovation and sent, together with the same to the Secretariat of the "Metef International Innovation Award" at the e-mail address <u>info@metef.com</u>.

The application and related documentation must be received by and no later than **20 February 2023**.

The undersigned is requesting to be admitted to the "Metef 2023 International Innovation Award" organized by Senaf Srl.

By signing this application, the undersigned declares to have read and accept in all its parts, the contest regulations (published and downloadable on the website www.metef.com and <u>www.mecspe.com</u> in the section International Innovation Award) and to authorize the processing of personal data pursuant to the Legislative Decree reported at the bottom of this form.

Name:
Surname:
Title/Position:
Company:
Address:
Zip Code:City:
Province/Country:
Telephone:
Mobile:
E-mail:
Website:

Date_____Signature_____

Senaf Srl Legal Office: Via Eritrea, 21 – 20157 Milan – Italy – VAT n° 06382730155 Phone: +39 030 9981045 info@metef.com – www.metef.com



Progetto e direzione



In collaborazione con



Attachments:

-			
-			
-			
-			

Information pursuant to article 13 of the European Data Protection Regulation no. 2016/679 -GDPR. The personal data provided are used for participation in the Innovation Award according to the Regulations. The Data Controller is: SENAF srl via Eritrea n. 21 / A - 20157 Milan – GruppoTechniche Nuove. The Data Controller has appointed a data protection officer who can be contacted at dpo@ecoocnsult.it.

Your data will be processed manually and electronically. The data may be disclosed to companies appointed by us for the sole purpose of managing the operational activities required by the competition.

The legal basis of the processing is the consent issued by the signature on this form. The retention period is defined based on the cancellation request criterion. It is your right to request the modification or cancellation, according to articles 15 to 22 of the GDPR, of your data in our possession by sending a request via post to Senaf srl via Eritrea 21 / A - 20157 Milan, Italy – by fax on +0039 02 39005289 or via email: info @ senaf.it.

For more information on the use of data, visit the page: http://www.senaf.it/senaf/privacy-policy.

Date_____Signature_____Signature_____